
Week 0
Week 0
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 1
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 2
Week 3
Week 3
Week 4
Week 4
Week 4

Week 5
 Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 5
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 6
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7
Week 7

All-Sports Camp 
College Bootcamp
Kinder Connect Camp
Princess Camp
Soccer Camp
Speed & Agility Camp
X Marks the Spot
Craftsman’s Corner
Lego Camp 
Middle School Summer Learning
My Doll & Me
Safe America
Softball Camp 
STEAM Camp
SuperHero Camp
Volleyball Camp
Minecraft Camp
Play All Day 
Babysitting Camp
Basketball Camp
STEAM Camp

All-Sports Camp
Buggin' Out 
College Bootcamp
Football Camp
Lego Camp 
Pep Band Camp
Safe America
STEAM Camp
SuperHero Camp
College Bootcamp
Kinder Connect Camp
Softball Camp 
Upper School Edge Camp
Volleyball Camp
Basketball Camp 
Middle School Summer Academy
Orchestra Camp
Soccer Camp
STEAM Camp

Camp Eagle

pg. 5
pg. 6
pg. 7
pg. 9
pg. 10
pg. 11
pg. 12
pg. 7
pg. 7
pg. 8
pg. 8
pg. 10
pg. 10
pg. 11
pg. 11
pg. 12
pg. 8
pg. 9
pg. 5
pg. 6
pg. 11

pg. 5
pg. 6
pg. 6
pg. 7
pg. 7
pg. 9
pg. 10
pg. 11
pg. 11
pg. 6
pg. 7
pg. 10
pg. 12
pg. 12
pg. 6
pg. 8
pg. 9
pg. 10
pg. 11

pg. 4

K5 - 4th Grade
Rising Seniors ONLY
K5 - 1st Grade
1st - 4th Grade
1st - 4th Grade
2nd - 8th Grade
1st - 3rd Grade 
1st - 4th Grade
K5 - 4th Grade
5th - 8th Grade
1st - 5th Grade
9th - 12th Grade
4th - 9th Grade
1st - 8th Grade
K5 - 5th Grade
5th - 8th Grade
2nd - 8th Grade
K4 - K5 
4th - 12th Grade
1st - 8th Grade
1st - 8th Grade

K5 - 6th Grade
K4 - K5
Rising Seniors ONLY
2nd - 8th Grade
K5 - 4th Grade
6th - 8th Grade
9th - 12th Grade
1st - 8th Grade
K5 - 5th Grade
Rising Seniors ONLY
K5 - 1st Grade
4th - 9th Grade
9th - 11th Grade
5th - 8th Grade
1st - 8th Grade
Rising 5th/New 6th Grade
5th - 8th Grade
1st - 4th Grade
1st - 8th Grade

K4 - 8th Grade

May 28 - 31
May 28 - 31
Jun 3 - 7
Jun 3 - 7
Jun 3 - 7
Jun 3 - 7
Jun 3 - 7
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 10 - 14
Jun 17 - 21
Jun 17 - 21
Jun 24 - 28
Jun 24 - 28
Jun 24 - 28

Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 8 - 11
Jul 15 - 18
Jul 15 - 18
Jul 15 - 18
Jul 15 - 18
Jul 15 - 18
Jul 22 - 26
Jul 22 - 26
Jul 22 - 26
Jul 22 - 26
Jul 22 - 26

$185
$265
$210
$265
$210
$150
$165
$210
$275
$150
$300
$425
$175
$265
$260
$190
$165
$195
$275
$200
$265

$145 / $245
$195
$265
$150
$275
$185
$425
$265
$260
$265
$210
$175
$165
$190
$200
$115
$185
$210
$265

$275

ALL CAMPS CLOSED : JULY 1 - 5


