SUMMER CAMP

		Camp Eagle	pg. 4	K4 - 8th Grade	\$275
May 28 - 31	Week 0	All-Sports Camp	pg. 5	K5 - 4th Grade	\$185
May 28 - 31	Week 0	College Bootcamp	pg. 6	Rising Seniors ONLY	\$265
Jun 3 - 7	Week 1	Kinder Connect Camp	pg. 7	K5 - 1st Grade	\$210
Jun 3 - 7	Week 1	Princess Camp	pg. 9	1st - 4th Grade	\$265
Jun 3 - 7	Week 1	Soccer Camp	pg. 10	1st - 4th Grade	\$210
Jun 3 - 7	Week 1	Speed & Agility Camp	pg. 11	2nd - 8th Grade	\$150
Jun 3 - 7	Week 1	X Marks the Spot	pg. 12	1st - 3rd Grade	\$165
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	Craftsman's Corner	pg. 7	1st - 4th Grade	\$210
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	Lego Camp	pg. 7	K5 - 4th Grade	\$275
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	Middle School Summer Learning	pg. 8	5th - 8th Grade	\$150
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	My Doll & Me	pg. 8	1st - 5th Grade	\$300
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	Safe America	pg. 10	9th - 12th Grade	\$425
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	Softball Camp	pg. 10	4th - 9th Grade	\$175
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	STEAM Camp	pg. 11	1st - 8th Grade	\$265
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	SuperHero Camp	pg. 11	K5 - 5th Grade	\$260
Jun 10 - 14	Week 2	Volleyball Camp	pg. 12	5th - 8th Grade	\$190
Jun 17 - 21	Week 3	Minecraft Camp	pg. 8	2nd - 8th Grade	\$165
Jun 17 - 21	Week 3	Play All Day	pg. 9	K4 - K5	\$195
Jun 24 - 28	Week 4	Babysitting Camp	pg. 5	4th - 12th Grade	\$275
Jun 24 - 28	Week 4	Basketball Camp	pg. 6	1st - 8th Grade	\$200
Jun 24 - 28	Week 4	STEAM Camp	pg. 11	1st - 8th Grade	\$265
		-	1 5		
		ALL CAMPS CLOSED:			
Jul 8 - 11	Week 5	ALL CAMPS CLOSED : All-Sports Camp		K5 - 6th Grade \$1	45 / \$245
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11	Week 5 Week 5		JULY 1 - 5	K5 - 6th Grade \$1 K4 - K5	
		All-Sports Camp	JULY 1 - 5 pg. 5		45 / \$245
Jul 8 - 11	Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp	JULY 1 - 5 pg. 5 pg. 6	K4 - K5	45 / \$245 \$195
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11	Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11	Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11	Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 5 Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11	Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 8 - 11	Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260
Jul 8 - 11	Week 5	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 15 - 18	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 15 - 18	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 15 - 18	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp Upper School Edge Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 9	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade 9th - 11th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175 \$165
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp Upper School Edge Camp Volleyball Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 10 pg. 12 pg. 12	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade 9th - 11th Grade 5th - 8th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175 \$165 \$190
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18	Week 5 Week 6 Week 7	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp Upper School Edge Camp Volleyball Camp Basketball Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 9	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade 9th - 11th Grade 5th - 8th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175 \$165 \$190 \$200
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 22 - 26 Jul 22 - 26	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 7 Week 7	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp Upper School Edge Camp Volleyball Camp Basketball Camp Middle School Summer Academy	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 10 pg. 12 pg. 12 pg. 6 pg. 8	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade 9th - 11th Grade 5th - 8th Grade 1st - 8th Grade	\$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175 \$165 \$190 \$200 \$115
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 22 - 26 Jul 22 - 26 Jul 22 - 26	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 7 Week 7 Week 7	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp Upper School Edge Camp Volleyball Camp Basketball Camp Middle School Summer Academy Orchestra Camp	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 9 pg. 12 pg. 12 pg. 6 pg. 8 pg. 9	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade 9th - 11th Grade 5th - 8th Grade 1st - 8th Grade	45 / \$245 \$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175 \$165 \$190 \$200 \$115 \$185
Jul 8 - 11 Jul 15 - 18 Jul 22 - 26 Jul 22 - 26	Week 5 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 6 Week 7 Week 7	All-Sports Camp Buggin' Out College Bootcamp Football Camp Lego Camp Pep Band Camp Safe America STEAM Camp SuperHero Camp College Bootcamp Kinder Connect Camp Softball Camp Upper School Edge Camp Volleyball Camp Basketball Camp Middle School Summer Academy	pg. 5 pg. 6 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 7 pg. 10 pg. 11 pg. 11 pg. 6 pg. 7 pg. 10 pg. 12 pg. 12 pg. 6 pg. 8	K4 - K5 Rising Seniors ONLY 2nd - 8th Grade K5 - 4th Grade 6th - 8th Grade 9th - 12th Grade 1st - 8th Grade K5 - 5th Grade Rising Seniors ONLY K5 - 1st Grade 4th - 9th Grade 9th - 11th Grade 5th - 8th Grade 1st - 8th Grade	\$195 \$265 \$150 \$275 \$185 \$425 \$265 \$260 \$265 \$210 \$175 \$165 \$190 \$200 \$115